Race Date
August 23, 2018

Place Team
1 Assumption
2 Marathon
3 Colby/Abbotsford
4 Stratford
5 Columbus Catholic
6 Nekoosa
7 Pittsville
Inc. Auburndale
Inc. Spencer

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

33

Top 5 Times:
47

Top 5 Times:
67

Top 5 Times:
100

Top 5 Times:
128

Top 5 Times:
167

Top 5 Times:
175

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
12
1:35:25.5

5 7
1:39:48.2
4 6
1:43:35.4

10 19
1:47:42.9

18 23
1:56:23.7

20 32
2:09:19.1

11 39
2:16:26.2
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Race Date

August 23, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 (<5)
9 8

10 9

11 10

12 1

13 12

14 13

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 (>7)

22 20

23 21

24 22

25  (>7)

26 (<5)

27 23

28 (<5)

29 24

30 25

31 (<5)

32 26

33 27

34 (>7)

35 28

36 29

37 (>7)

38 (<5)

39 (>7)

40 (7)

41 30

42 (>7)

43 (>7)

44 31

45 (>7)

712
711
684
458
503
460
501
441
495
457
674
635
504
686
685
507
515
500
471
683
510
620
459
667
511
440
473
645
675
681
442
469
454
498
682
669
677
650
497
514
474
499
506
470
512

Name

Garrett Dolan
Sean Dolan

Nick Smits

Matt Roth

Joe Kraimer
Alex Schmitt
David Kindlarski
Carl Lundgren
Tyler Cliver
Chase Oehmichen
James Heeg
Brennen Petersen
Cullen Krasselt
Cameron Kopacz
Dennis Matott
Will Prihoda
Brock Warren
Alex Gosse
Bryce Fuerlinger
Isaac Thompson
Aaron Schumacher
Derrek Coates
Aaron Schmeiser
Cade Bruesewitz
Jonah Streveler
lan Lang

Cole Noreen
Ashton Ackman
Tyler Holocomb
Sam Schoenfuss
Noah Schultz
Will Boyer

Ben Johnson
Noah Fritz
Devan Slominski
Dawson Danen
Cody Miller
Caleb Rucker
Colton Free

Matt Vandeboom
Orion Smith
Lucas Feck
Owen Marks
Mark Fieweger
Garrison Treankler

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon
Auburndale
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Stratford

Pittsville

Marathon
Assumption
Assumption
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Stratford

Marathon
Nekoosa
Colby/Abbotsford
Stratford

Marathon
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Spencer

Stratford

Stratford
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon

Stratford

Stratford

Stratford

Spencer

Marathon
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Marathon

1

Time Pace

17:33.7  5:40/M
17:53.9  5:46/M
19:04.7  6:09/M
19:05.2  6:09/M
19:28.2  6:17/M
19:46.9 6:23/M
19:46.9 6:23/M
19:46.9 6:23/M
19:56.6  6:26/M
19:58.2 6:26/M
20:00.1  6:27/M
20:07.6  6:29/M
20:08.2 6:30/M
20:249  6:35/M
20:28.1  6:36/M
20:28.1  6:36/M
20:32.9 6:37/M
20:45.2  6:42/M
20:454  6:42/M
20:46.2 6:42/M
20:52.4  6:44/M
21:02.1  6:47/M
21:19.0 6:53/M
21:341  6:57/M
21:489 7:02/M
21:59.8 7:05/M
22:14.4  7:10/M
22:191  7:12/M
22:351 7:A17/M
22:47.2  7:21/M
23:03.1  7:26/M
23:08.4  7:28/M
23:259  7:33/M
23:42.3  7:39/M
23:494  T7:41/M
23:56.6  7:43/M
23:57.6  7:44/M
24:01.6  7:45/M
24:08.7 T7:47/M
24:32.1  7:55/M
24:34.7  7:55/M
24:35.6  7:56/M
24:359  7:56/M
24:406  7:57/M
24:447  7:59/M
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Race Date
August 23, 2018

Place Score Bib No

46 (>7)
47 32
48 (<5)
49 (>7)
50 (>7)
51 (<5)
52 33
53 (<5)
54 34
55 35
56 (>7)
57 (>7)
58 36
59 (>7)
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 37
63 38
64 39
65 40
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 41
69 42
70 (>7)
71 (>7)
72 43
73 44
74 45
75 46
76 (>7)

502
623
647
670
673
439
687
649
461
475
505
509
621
678
666
508
456
622
632
631
665
513
625
636
672
496
633
630
637
624
455

Name

Michael Kindlarski
Carson Parks
Kaizer Eikleberry
Spencer Griepentrog
Kaden Haupt
Parker Empey
Cale Kubisiak
Cameron Nieman
Talon Severson
Sam Wilczek
Chris Kreager
Jordan Schloemer
Ben Hanten
Tanner Oertel
Brett Bangart
Kyle Rauen

Matt Mateer

Max O’Connor
Asher Fiala
Woyatt Coulthard
Carson Balz

Nick Van Rixel
Michael Wilson
Austin Randall
Hunter Hannan
Tristen Dehnal
Jon Klamrowski
Cole Baker
Ethan Strenn
Dustin Pavlicek
Brian Larson

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams

Team

Marathon
Nekoosa
Spencer
Stratford
Stratford
Auburndale
Assumption
Spencer
Colby/Abbotsford
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Marathon
Nekoosa
Stratford
Stratford
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Nekoosa
Pittsville

Pittsville
Stratford
Marathon
Nekoosa
Pittsville
Stratford
Marathon
Pittsville

Pittsville

Pittsville
Nekoosa
Colby/Abbotsford

School

Time Pace

24:50.6  8:01/M
24:53.4  8:02/M
25:05.8  8:05/M
25:30.6  8:14/M
25:31.1  8:14/M
25:40.2 8:17/M
251428 817/M
25452  8:18/M
25:59.2  8:23/M
26:00.4  8:23/M
26:03.0 8:24/M
26:454  8:38/M
26:53.6  8:40/M
26:55.9 8:41/M
27:06.2  8:45/M
27:48.8  8:58/M
27:54.4  9:00/M
27:55.9  9:00/M
27:56.1  9:01/M
28:10.2  9:05/M
28:17.6  9:07/M
28:20.3  9:08/M
28:33.9 9:113/M
29:03.2 9:22/M
30:46.9  9:55/M
31:06.8 10:02/M
31:08.9 10:03/M
31:40.4 10:13/M
33:08.1 10:41/M
33:26.7 10:47/M
45:04.7 14:32/M
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Race Date
August 23, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 33

712 Garrett Dolan
711 Sean Dolan
684 Nick Smits

686 Cameron Kopacz
685 Dennis Matott
687 Cale Kubisiak

o O WN -

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 47

503 Joe Kraimer

501 David Kindlarski
495 Tyler Cliver

504 Cullen Krasselt
507 Will Prihoda

515 Brock Warren
500 Alex Gosse

510 Aaron Schumacher
9 511 Jonah Streveler
10 498 Noah Fritz

11 497 Colton Free

12 514 Matt Vandeboom
13 499 Lucas Feck

14 506 Owen Marks

15 512 Garrison Treankler
16 502 Michael Kindlarski
17 505 Chris Kreager

18 509 Jordan Schloemer
19 508 Kyle Rauen

20 513 Nick Van Rixel

21 496 Tristen Dehnal

Team - Colby/Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 67

O ~NOoO O WN =

458 Matt Roth

460 Alex Schmitt

457 Chase Oehmichen
459 Aaron Schmeiser
454 Ben Johnson

A~ WON -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 19:05.1

17:33.7 0:00.0
35:27.6 0:20.1
54:32.4 1:31.0
1:14:57.3 2:51.1
1:35:25.5 2:54.4
2:01:08.3 8:09.1

Average Time: 19:57.6

19:28.2 0:00.0

39:15.1 0:18.7

59:11.8 0:28.4
1:19:20.0 0:39.9
1:39:48.2 0:59.9
2:00:21.1 1:04.6
2:21:06.3 1:17.0
2:41:58.7 1:24 1
3:03:47.6 2:20.6
3:27:30.0 4:14 1
3:51:38.7 4:40.4
4:16:10.8 5:03.8
4:40:46.5 5:.07.4
5:05:22.4 5:07.7
5:30:07.2 5:16.5
5:54:57.9 5:22.4
6:21:00.9 6:34.8
6:47:46.3 7:17.2
7:15:35.2 8:20.6
7:43:55.5 8:52.1
8:15:02.4 11:38.6

Average Time: 20:43.0

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School  Place Place Time
Finish Position - 1
1 1 17:33.7
2 3 17:53.9
3 6 19:04.7
13 19 20:24.9
14 33 20:28.1
(33) (66) 25:42.8
Finish Position - 2
5 5 19:28.2
7 12 19:46.9
8 20 19:56.6
12 32 20:08.2
15 47 20:28.1
(16) (63) 20:32.9
(17) (80) 20:45.2
More Than 7 20:52.4
More Than 7 21:48.9
More Than 7 23:42.3
More Than 7 24:08.7
More Than 7 24:32 1
More Than 7 24:35.6
More Than 7 24:35.9
More Than 7 24:44.7
More Than 7 24:50.6
More Than 7 26:03.0
More Than 7 26:45.4
More Than 7 27:48.8
More Than 7 28:20.3
More Than 7 31:06.8
Finish Position - 3
4 4 19:05.2
6 10 19:46.9
9 19 19:58.2
21 40 21:19.0
27 67 23:25.9

19:05.2 0:00.0
38:52.1 0:41.7
58:50.4 0:53.0
1:20:09.4 2:13.8
1:43:35.4 4:20.7
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Race Date Pittsville Invite

August 23, 2018

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Colby/Abbotsford Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 20:43.0
6 461 Talon Severson (34) (101) 25:59.2  2:09:34.6 6:54.0
7 456 Matt Mateer (37) (138) 27:54.4  2:37:29.1 8:49.2
8 455 Brian Larson More Than 7 45:04.7  3:22:33.8 25:59.5
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 100 Average Time: 21:32.5
1 674 James Heeg 10 10 20:00.1 20:00.1 0:00.0
2 683 Isaac Thompson 19 29 20:46.2 40:46.3 0:46.0
3 667 Cade Bruesewitz 22 51 21:34.1 1:02:20.4 1:33.9
4 675 Tyler Holocomb 24 75 22:35.1 1:24:55.6 2:34.9
5 681 Sam Schoenfuss 25 100 22:472 1:47:42.9 2:47 1
6 682 Devan Slominski (28) (128) 23:494  2:11:32.3 3:49.2
7 669 Dawson Danen (29) (157) 23:56.6  2:35:29.0 3:56.5
8 677 Cody Miller More Than 7 23:57.6  2:59:26.6 3:57.5
9 670 Spencer Griepentrog More Than 7 25:30.6  3:24:57.3 5:30.4
10 673 Kaden Haupt More Than 7 25:31.1 3:50:28.5 5:31.0
11 678 Tanner Oertel More Than 7 26:55.9 4:17:24.4 6:55.7
12 666 Brett Bangart More Than 7 27:06.2  4:44:30.7 7:06.1
13 665 Carson Balz More Than 7 28:17.6  5:12:48.4 8:17.5
14 672 Hunter Hannan More Than 7 30:46.9 5:43:35.3 10:46.7
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 128 Average Time: 23:04.7
1 471 Bryce Fuerlinger 18 18 20:45.4 20:45.4 0:00.0
2 473 Cole Noreen 23 41 22:14.4 42:59.8 1:28.9
3 469 Will Boyer 26 67 23:08.4  1:06:08.3 2:23.0
4 474 Orion Smith 30 97 24:34.7  1:30:43.1 3:49.3
5 470 Mark Fieweger 31 128 24:40.6 1:55:23.7 3:55.1
6 475 Sam Wilczek (35) (163) 26:00.4  2:21:24A1 5:14.9
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 25:51.8
1 620 Derrek Coates 20 20 21:02.1 21:02.1 0:00.0
2 623 Carson Parks 32 52 24:53.4 45:55.5 3:51.3
3 621 Ben Hanten 36 88 26:53.6  1:12:49.2 5:51.5
4 622 Max O’Connor 38 126 27:55.9 1:40:45.2 6:53.8
5 625 Michael Wilson 41 167 28:33.9  2:09:19.1 7:31.7

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date Pittsville Invite

August 23, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Nekoosa Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 167 Average Time: 25:51.8
6 624 Dustin Pavlicek (46) (213) 33:26.7 2:42:45.8 12:24.6
Team - Pittsville Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 175 Average Time: 27:17.2
1 635 Brennen Petersen 11 1 20:07.6 20:07.6 0:00.0
2 632 Asher Fiala 39 50 27:56.1 48:03.8 7:48.4
3 631 Woyatt Coulthard 40 90 28:10.2 1:16:14.0 8:02.5
4 636 Austin Randall 42 132 29:03.2 1:45:17.2 8:55.5
5 633 Jon Klamrowski 43 175 31:08.9 2:16:26.2 11:01.2
6 630 Cole Baker (44) (219) 31:404  2:48:06.6 11:32.7
7 637 Ethan Strenn (45) (264) 33:08.1 3:21:14.8 13:00.5
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 441 Carl Lundgren Less Than 5 19:46.9 19:46.9 0:00.0
2 440 lan Lang Less Than 5 21:59.8 41:46.8 2:12.9
3 442 Noah Schultz Less Than 5 23:03.1 1:04:50.0 3:16.1
4 439 Parker Empey Less Than 5 25:40.2 1:30:30.2 5:53.2
Team - Spencer Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 645 Ashton Ackman Less Than 5 22:19.1 22:19.1 0:00.0
2 650 Caleb Rucker Less Than 5 24:01.6 46:20.8 1:42.4
3 647 Kaizer Eikleberry Less Than 5 25:05.8 1:11:26.6 2:46.6
4 649 Cameron Nieman Less Than 5 25:45.2 1:37:11.9 3:26.0
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